1 4 x RECEPTION CHAIRS, COFFEE TABLE, RADIO & 2 x BOOK
o SHELVES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 WERTHEIM VACUUM CLEANER & BAGS, MOP & 3 x MOP
v BUCKETS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

3 BAR FRIDGE, B&D MICROWAVE & KETTLE WITH FIRST AID KIT

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

4 ** WITHDRAWN **
v CCTV SECURITY CAMERAS, MITSUBISHI TIME LAPSE
P MONITOR RECORDER, 24 HOUR

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

5 ART DECO KITCHEN TABLE & 4 x CHAIRS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

6 TIMBER DESK, 3 DRAWER, MOBILE SHELF UNIT, 3 DRAWER
o UNIT WITH STATIONERY, 2 x OFFICE CHAIRS & BROTHER FAX
F 525MC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

10

11

12

13

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 x COMPUTER SCREENS, SAMSUNG & NEOVO, KEYBOARD,
MOUSE & SPEAKER SET

2 x CISCO PHONES, WITH POWER SUPPLIES

MOD: SPA504G

NETGEAR WIRELESS VOICE GATEWAY

MOD: DEUG20

2 X UNIDEN CORDLESS HANDSETS WITH BASE STATIONS

WORKSHOP

GALV STEEL, 6 TIER TORQUE CONVERTER RACK, 180 x 75 x
65cm

TRANSMISSION STORAGE RACK, 2 TIER, 2m x 60cm

PART CLEANING TANK, SPILL TRAY & 2 x 205 LITRE DRUMS

TRANSMISSION REPAIR BENCH WITH DRAIN & HOLDING
TANK, 200 x 75cm, GALV SHEET TOP, STEEL FRAME

TRANSMISSION REPAIR BENCH, 300 x 60cm, GALV TOP,
STEEL FRAME

Mason Gray Strange - 7893 Transmission Repairer
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

14 TRANSMISSION REPAIR BENCH WITH DRAIN & HOLDING
TANK, 200 x 75cm, GALV SHEET TOP, STEEL FRAME

15 THERMO PARTS, HOT WASH TANK,
ROTARY PARTS WASHER, 3 PHASE WITH TIMER

16 13 x USED TRANSMISSIONS, A/F

17 SAE SPECIALTY AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT PARTS WASHER,
60 LITRE, 240V

18 TRANSMISSION PARTS, CASES, BELL HOUSINGS, ETC,
CONTENTS ON, IN & UNDER BENCH

19 STEEL TOP BENCH, TIMBER FRAME, 3.6m x 75cm, GALV TOP,
1 x SHELF
20 PRO PARTS WASHER, 240V WITH LIGHT ON 60 LITRE DRUM

Mason Gray Strange - 7893 Transmission Repairer Page 3 of 12



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

21 IGP 12 TONNE CAPACITY SHOP PRESS, HYDRAULIC
22 PURPOSE BUILT TRANSMISSION STAND, FOOT CONTROL
23 4 x BAYS, TRANSMISSION PARTS, CLUTCH, DISCS, BEARING

KITS, SERVOS PUMP SEALS &BUSHES, ETC

24 4 BAYS BROWNBUILT SHELVING
180 x 90cm BAYS
35 x SHELVES & BACKING

25 2 BAYS TRANSMISSION PARTS, GASKETS, HOSES,
GROMMETS, CLAMPS, ETC

26 2 BAYS BROWNBUILT SHELVING
180 x 90cm BAYS
18 x SHELVES

27 2 BAYS TRANSMISSION PARTS, CLIPS, SHIMS, BUSH KITS, O-
RINGS, ETC

Mason Gray Strange - 7893 Transmission Repairer Page 4 of 12



LOT

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 BAYS BROWNBUILT SHELVING
180 x 90cm BAYS
18 x SHELVES

TRANSMISSION CONTROL CABLES, APPROX 35, DRIVETECH

BROWNBUILT SHELF UNIT, 180 x 90cm
12 x SHELVES

2 DOOR PARTS CUPBOARD, GALV & CONTENTS WITH TRAYS
ON WALL 1175 x 1160mm

BULK OIL TANK ON STAND, 120 x 90 x 45cm, 480 LITRE
APPROX

AIR COMPRESSOR, CLISBY V TWIN, 5.5HP, 4kw, 20CFM

AIR COMPRESSOR, V TWIN, APPROX 20CFM, A/F

Mason Gray Strange - 7893 Transmission Repairer
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

TRANSMISSION STORAGE RACK, BLUE, 2.0m x 60cm

3 x USED TRANSMISSIONS, CONDITION UNKNOWN

DOUBLE ENDED BENCH GRINDER, 6", SKIL, 240V

RECORD 6" BENCH VICE
MOD: NO6
MADE IN ENGLAND

TIMBER BENCH, 2 x SHELVES, 3.2m x 80cm

CONTENTS OF LOFT, ASSORTED TRANSMISSION PARTS
LARGE LOT , RACKS NOT INCLUDED

4 x BAYS BROWNBUILT SHELVING WITH BACKS



LOT

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOLNAR 4 POST HOIST
3,000kg SWL

415V

S/NO: 0962

TYPE: 3585

MOLNAR 4 POST HOIST
3,000kg SWL

415V

S/NO: 0972

TYPE: 3585

LAYCOCK 4 POST HOIST
3,000kg APPROX

S/NO: 10855

MOD: 122478

DOM: 1979

2 POST HOIST, REPCO-KONI
2 TONNE SWL

S/NO: K12633

TYPE: 3580

TRANSMISSION JACK STAND, FOOT OPERATED

4 WHEEL SACK TRUCK

* WITHDRAWN **

RISE & FALL SACK TRUCK, APA PRODUCT, HAND WINCH LIFT

Mason Gray Strange - 7893 Transmission Repairer
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49 3 x DRUM TROLLEYS

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

50 RECLINING AIR RETRACTA REEL

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

51 2 X TRANSMISSION STANDS

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

52 OIL DRAIN STAND & EXTRA STAND

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

53 STEEL A-FRAME LADDER, 2m

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

54 DRUM TROLLEY & DRUM OF TRANS FLUID WITH HAND PUMP

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

55 MAKITA 100mm ANGLE GRINDER AND QUANTITY OF DISCS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BLACK & DECKER JIGSAW, 450w
MOD: KS633E

1/2" RYOBI IMPACT DRILL, 2 SPEED

EXTENSION CORDS, POWER BOARDS, WORK LIGHTS &
RECHARGEABLE VACUUM CLEANER

ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, FLEXIBLE & 2 BOXES TRANSMISSION
HOSE

ASSORTED TOOLS & BLUE POINT JUMP PACK, DUST GUNS,
OIL CAN, SAW, FILES & STETHOSCOPE

TOOLS & CONSUMABLES, 3 x PAIRS WISS TIN SNIPS, FILES,
VICE GRIP, EMERY PAPER, ETC

2 X HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACKS, 5 & 2 TONNE

Mason Gray Strange - 7893 Transmission Repairer
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

205 LITRE DRUM PUMP

2 x GREASE GUNS & OIL DRAIN PUMP

HAND OIL DRUM PUMPS, 60 & 20 LITRE

2 x FUEL CONTAINERS, 5 LTR TIN & 10 LTR PVC AND

ASSORTED FUNNELS

5 x GRAB KITS, SCREWS, CIRCLIPS, NUTS & BOLTS

TRANSMISSION PRESSURE TEST, GAUGES & HOSES WITH

FITTINGS

2 x 60 LITRE OIL HAND DRUM PUMPS



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

SAMSON LOW PRESSURE SPRAY GUN & KERO GUN

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 x 3/8" DRIVE RIGHT ANGLE AIR WRENCHES

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

OXY/ACC SET, HOSES, GAUGES, HAND PIECES & BOTTLE
¢ TROLLEY

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

ASSORTED MOPS, BUCKETS, BROOMS, ETC

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

HYDRAULIC MOBILE TRANSMISSION JACK

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

A-FRAME DOUBLE SIDED SIGN & WHITEBOARD, 120 x 90cm

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

ENGINE STAND, 750LBS CAPACITY ON CASTORS

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



77 CONTENTS OF LOFT OVER OFFICE, TRANSMISSION PARTS &
o CASINGS, NOT THE RACKS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



